
PPR October, 2017
10/7/2017

Match Results (by time)

Match Final Stage 1 Ac… Stage 2 Pi… Stage 5 H… Stage 7 Wef… Stage 8 C…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank

1 Asleep At The Wheel S 101.89 7 16.88 1 20.51 3 21.13 1 23.16 1 20.21 1

2 Slip Notz S 125.86 24 20.64 3 24.41 7 24.26 3 28.43 3 28.12 8

3 Big A W 133.28 34 18.07 2 18.61 1 22.20 2 53.78 27 20.62 2

4 Short Term Emory GF 133.54 38 23.52 8 19.15 2 25.06 5 28.68 4 37.13 19

5 Ya Big Tree 49er 134.96 45 24.60 10 22.14 4 33.31 17 32.48 11 22.43 3

6 Johnny Rebel 49er 136.54 42 26.53 11 29.22 14 26.43 6 28.86 5 25.50 6

7 Flush Draw MG 136.70 42 23.38 6 23.42 5 33.83 19 27.13 2 28.94 10

8 Wild Walt GF 137.19 44 24.41 9 33.87 20 24.99 4 30.47 7 23.45 4

9 Dusty Deputy D D 139.99 46 23.48 7 26.60 10 29.10 10 32.42 10 28.39 9

10 Michigan Slim 49er 147.94 52 34.17 18 24.37 6 30.97 13 30.90 8 27.53 7

11 RayL Gun LW 149.61 58 21.55 4 25.47 8 28.20 9 35.92 16 38.47 21

12 Spittoon O Tool GF 151.32 63 22.64 5 29.70 15 37.30 21 29.31 6 32.37 16

13 Woody Tinker SS 154.51 72 26.75 12 30.57 19 30.20 12 34.75 14 32.24 15

14 Two Gun Dan S 156.16 72 29.85 15 30.13 17 31.81 14 32.55 12 31.82 14

15 Juste Badshot SS 156.17 70 28.20 13 30.11 16 27.69 8 32.83 13 37.34 20

16 Busted Skullz MG 158.67 67 44.77 29 26.02 9 31.87 15 31.49 9 24.52 5

17 Snuffy John FCSD 171.62 84 39.40 24 28.42 11 33.85 20 39.41 17 30.54 12

18 Coal Car Kid CCB 174.25 91 30.25 16 37.43 25 33.44 18 41.38 19 31.75 13

19 Kaya LD 177.68 90 39.58 25 28.63 12 32.03 16 42.88 20 34.56 17

20 Korupt Karl ES 184.41 92 31.92 17 30.54 18 44.73 24 47.78 22 29.44 11

21 Shadow Kid C 186.80 101 29.32 14 36.16 24 39.42 22 40.12 18 41.78 23

22 Jughead MG 192.77 101 42.15 28 34.52 21 27.65 7 48.11 23 40.34 22

23 Howdy Pardner GF 194.34 100 49.60 30 28.70 13 29.16 11 34.92 15 51.96 31

24 Horse Pistol SD 200.59 107 35.36 19 35.76 23 43.27 23 50.69 24 35.51 18

25 Cold Rolled Steel W 216.41 122 37.24 21 35.52 22 46.02 26 51.33 26 46.30 27

26 Rusty Bottoms McGirk ES 225.48 125 36.28 20 41.54 26 53.50 30 50.85 25 43.31 24

27 Lil Dee LFN 236.63 136 37.68 22 43.22 28 49.65 28 55.25 28 50.83 30

28 Handsome Mike ES 248.70 143 41.38 27 43.77 29 52.26 29 61.99 29 49.30 29

29 Randall W 255.49 132 41.35 26 42.13 27 82.18 33 44.55 21 45.28 25

30 Kil R Bea LD 265.54 137 37.88 23 46.47 30 45.49 25 88.56 31 47.14 28

31 Dublin Raider GF 318.32 160 55.76 31 75.56 34 56.00 31 67.18 30 63.82 34

32 Cowboy Cook B 359.10 163 57.58 32 59.24 32 90.20 34 89.36 32 62.72 33

33 Ricochet  Ray CB 406.28 153 83.12 34 71.38 33 46.44 27 160.00 33 45.34 26

34 Death Valley Dave D 416.80 161 78.62 33 55.86 31 68.74 32 160.00 33 53.58 32



PPR October, 2017
10/7/2017

Match Results (category by time)

Buckaroo
Match Final Stage 1 Ac… Stage 2 Pi… Stage 5 H… Stage 7 Wef… Stage 8 C…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Cowboy Cook B 359.10 163 57.58 32 59.24 32 90.20 34 89.36 32 62.72 33

Cattlebaron
Match Final Stage 1 Ac… Stage 2 Pi… Stage 5 H… Stage 7 Wef… Stage 8 C…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Shadow Kid C 186.80 101 29.32 14 36.16 24 39.42 22 40.12 18 41.78 23

Classic Cowboy
Match Final Stage 1 Ac… Stage 2 Pi… Stage 5 H… Stage 7 Wef… Stage 8 C…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Coal Car Kid CCB 174.25 91 30.25 16 37.43 25 33.44 18 41.38 19 31.75 13

Cowboy
Match Final Stage 1 Ac… Stage 2 Pi… Stage 5 H… Stage 7 Wef… Stage 8 C…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Ricochet  Ray CB 406.28 153 83.12 34 71.38 33 46.44 27 160.00 33 45.34 26

Duelist
Match Final Stage 1 Ac… Stage 2 Pi… Stage 5 H… Stage 7 Wef… Stage 8 C…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Dusty Deputy D D 139.99 46 23.48 7 26.60 10 29.10 10 32.42 10 28.39 9

2 Death Valley Dave D 416.80 161 78.62 33 55.86 31 68.74 32 160.00 33 53.58 32

Elder Statesman
Match Final Stage 1 Ac… Stage 2 Pi… Stage 5 H… Stage 7 Wef… Stage 8 C…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Korupt Karl ES 184.41 92 31.92 17 30.54 18 44.73 24 47.78 22 29.44 11

2 Rusty Bottoms McGirk ES 225.48 125 36.28 20 41.54 26 53.50 30 50.85 25 43.31 24



Elder Statesmen
Match Final Stage 1 Ac… Stage 2 Pi… Stage 5 H… Stage 7 Wef… Stage 8 C…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Handsome Mike ES 248.70 143 41.38 27 43.77 29 52.26 29 61.99 29 49.30 29

Forty-niner
Match Final Stage 1 Ac… Stage 2 Pi… Stage 5 H… Stage 7 Wef… Stage 8 C…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Ya Big Tree 49er 134.96 45 24.60 10 22.14 4 33.31 17 32.48 11 22.43 3

2 Johnny Rebel 49er 136.54 42 26.53 11 29.22 14 26.43 6 28.86 5 25.50 6

3 Michigan Slim 49er 147.94 52 34.17 18 24.37 6 30.97 13 30.90 8 27.53 7

Frontier Cartridge Senior Duelist
Match Final Stage 1 Ac… Stage 2 Pi… Stage 5 H… Stage 7 Wef… Stage 8 C…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Snuffy John FCSD 171.62 84 39.40 24 28.42 11 33.85 20 39.41 17 30.54 12

Gunfighter
Match Final Stage 1 Ac… Stage 2 Pi… Stage 5 H… Stage 7 Wef… Stage 8 C…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Short Term Emory GF 133.54 38 23.52 8 19.15 2 25.06 5 28.68 4 37.13 19

2 Wild Walt GF 137.19 44 24.41 9 33.87 20 24.99 4 30.47 7 23.45 4

3 Spittoon O Tool GF 151.32 63 22.64 5 29.70 15 37.30 21 29.31 6 32.37 16

4 Howdy Pardner GF 194.34 100 49.60 30 28.70 13 29.16 11 34.92 15 51.96 31

5 Dublin Raider GF 318.32 160 55.76 31 75.56 34 56.00 31 67.18 30 63.82 34

Ladies Duelist
Match Final Stage 1 Ac… Stage 2 Pi… Stage 5 H… Stage 7 Wef… Stage 8 C…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Kaya LD 177.68 90 39.58 25 28.63 12 32.03 16 42.88 20 34.56 17

2 Kil R Bea LD 265.54 137 37.88 23 46.47 30 45.49 25 88.56 31 47.14 28

Ladies Wrangler



Match Final Stage 1 Ac… Stage 2 Pi… Stage 5 H… Stage 7 Wef… Stage 8 C…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 RayL Gun LW 149.61 58 21.55 4 25.47 8 28.20 9 35.92 16 38.47 21

Lady Forty-Niner
Match Final Stage 1 Ac… Stage 2 Pi… Stage 5 H… Stage 7 Wef… Stage 8 C…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Lil Dee LFN 236.63 136 37.68 22 43.22 28 49.65 28 55.25 28 50.83 30

Master Gunfighter
Match Final Stage 1 Ac… Stage 2 Pi… Stage 5 H… Stage 7 Wef… Stage 8 C…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Flush Draw MG 136.70 42 23.38 6 23.42 5 33.83 19 27.13 2 28.94 10

2 Busted Skullz MG 158.67 67 44.77 29 26.02 9 31.87 15 31.49 9 24.52 5

3 Jughead MG 192.77 101 42.15 28 34.52 21 27.65 7 48.11 23 40.34 22

Senior
Match Final Stage 1 Ac… Stage 2 Pi… Stage 5 H… Stage 7 Wef… Stage 8 C…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Asleep At The Wheel S 101.89 7 16.88 1 20.51 3 21.13 1 23.16 1 20.21 1

2 Slip Notz S 125.86 24 20.64 3 24.41 7 24.26 3 28.43 3 28.12 8

3 Two Gun Dan S 156.16 72 29.85 15 30.13 17 31.81 14 32.55 12 31.82 14

Senior Duelist
Match Final Stage 1 Ac… Stage 2 Pi… Stage 5 H… Stage 7 Wef… Stage 8 C…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Horse Pistol SD 200.59 107 35.36 19 35.76 23 43.27 23 50.69 24 35.51 18

Silver Senior
Match Final Stage 1 Ac… Stage 2 Pi… Stage 5 H… Stage 7 Wef… Stage 8 C…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Woody Tinker SS 154.51 72 26.75 12 30.57 19 30.20 12 34.75 14 32.24 15

2 Juste Badshot SS 156.17 70 28.20 13 30.11 16 27.69 8 32.83 13 37.34 20



Wrangler
Match Final Stage 1 Ac… Stage 2 Pi… Stage 5 H… Stage 7 Wef… Stage 8 C…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Big A W 133.28 34 18.07 2 18.61 1 22.20 2 53.78 27 20.62 2

2 Cold Rolled Steel W 216.41 122 37.24 21 35.52 22 46.02 26 51.33 26 46.30 27

3 Randall W 255.49 132 41.35 26 42.13 27 82.18 33 44.55 21 45.28 25



PPR October, 2017
10/7/2017

Clean Shooters (no misses / no procedurals)

SASS Num Alias Final Time
47187 Asleep At The Wheel 101.89

Cold Rolled Steel 216.41

95584 Dusty Deputy D 139.99

98602 Johnny Rebel 136.54

96638 Shadow Kid 186.80

99949 Woody Tinker 154.51


